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Km

ΣΥΝΟΛΟ ΜΕΡΙΚΑ ΣΥΝΟΛΟ ΜΕΡΙΚΑ

         

EUROPECAR

5,10 2,00
ΤΕΛΟΣ CALIBRATION                  

ΕΠΙ ΤΗΣ ΛΕΥΚΗΣ ΓΡΑΜΜΗΣ ΣΤΟ 

Ο∆ΟΣΤΡΩΜΑ

ΚΜ
ΚΑΤΕΥΘΥΝΣΗ ΠΛΗΡΟΦΟΡΙΕΣ

ΜILES

ΚΟΡΙΝΘΟΣ

TRIPMETER CALIBRATION 5,10

6

3,10 1,36

1,74 0,84

0,90 0,73

0,17 0,17

0,00 0,00
ΣΕΧ 1 - ΕΚΚΙΝΗΣΗ 

ΚΟΡΙΝΘΟΣ

ΜΕΤΑ ΤΗ ΣΤΑΣΗ ΛΕΩΦΟΡΕΙΟΥ, 

ΑΚΡΙΒΩΣ ΣΤΗΝ ΚΟΛΩΝΑ ΤΗΣ ∆ΕΗ, 

ΕΠΙ ΤΗΣ ΛΕΥΚΗΣ ΓΡΑΜΜΗΣ ΣΤΟ 

Ο∆ΟΣΤΡΩΜΑ

JUMBO                                                  

ΑΡΧΗ CALIBRATION

1

34

2

3

5

4

Πάτρα
Patra

Αθήνα
Athina

START


